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Stephen Coulon
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Dean
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Emergency Medical Services Management
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Dean

Julia Chevan

Judith Moore
Katherine Post
Kathleen Pappas
Charles Milch
Deborah Cook
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School of Professional and Continuing Studies Campus Leadership

Boston Campus
Charleston Campus
Houston Campus
Milwaukee Campus
Springfield Campus
St. Johnsbury Campus
Southern California
Tampa Campus
Wilmington Campus

School of Social Work
Dean

Academic Services
Registrar
Academic Advising Center

Academic Success Center

East Campus

Educator Preparation and Licensure
Grants & Sponsored Research
International Center

Library Services

Teaching and Learning Center

8.9.17

Dennis Martino, Interim
Elsie Smalls

Eric Castillo

Antonio Guajardo
Annemarie Thomas

John Cipora

Moametto Saouli

Phyllis Brown

Martin Wortman, Interim

Francine Vecchiolla

Keith Ingalls
Judy Hartling

Andrew Wilcox

Benjamin Taylor

Linda Davis-Delano
Linda Marston

Deborah Alm

Andrea Taupier
Missy-Marie Montgomery

Ext.

3959
3959
3197
3959
3244

3713

3348
3200
3382
3356
3669
3193
3025
3646
3443

3385

3404
3029
3476

3820

3797
3785
3028
3514
3321

3985

617-242-3361
843-554-7244
713-681-1120
414-276-2300
3204

802-748-5402
714-368-0630
813-626-3831
302-658-5720

3057

3946
3379

3720
750-5011
3146
3654
3215
3609
4732

Bldg.
Marsh
Marsh
Marsh
Marsh
Administration

Hickory

Locklin

Locklin
Schoo/Bemis
Locklin

Weiser
Schoo/Bemis
Locklin

Blake Hall

Fine Arts Center

HPER/Wellness

AT/Exercise Science
HPER/Wellness
Fieldhouse

Health Sciences Center

Blake Hall

Health Sciences Center
Health Sciences Center
Blake Hall

Locklin

Blake Hall

Brennan

Administration
Administration

Learning Commons
East Campus
Administration
Marsh

Campus Union
Learning Commons
Learning Commons



