ACADEMIC AFFAIRS DIRECTORY - Fall Semester, 2017

		_	
Office of Academic Affairs		Ext.	Bldg.
Provost and V.P. for Academic Affairs	Martha Potvin	3959	Marsh
Associate Vice President for Academic Affairs	Mary Ann Coughlin	3959	Marsh
Coordinator of Academic Affairs	Cynthia Herlihy	3197	Marsh
Executive Secretary	Diane Pagnoni	3959	Marsh
Director of Institutional Research	Jerold (Raldy) Laguilles	3244	Administration
Director of Histitutional Research	Jeroid (Raidy) Laguilles	3244	Administration
School of Arts, Sciences and Professional Studies			
Dean	Anne Herzog	3713	Hickory
School of Arts, Sciences and Professional St		0, 20	,
Business Management	Brenda Canning (Co-Chair)	3348	Locklin
business management			
	Michael Musante (Co-Chair)	3200	Locklin
Chemistry/Biology	Julie Smist	3382	Schoo/Bemis
Education	Stephanie Logan	3356	Locklin
Humanities	Alice Eaton	3669	Weiser
Math/Physics/Computer Science	Andrew Perry	3193	Schoo/Bemis
Psychology	Allison Cumming-McCann	3025	Locklin
Social Sciences	Francesca Spina	3646	Blake Hall
	Martin Shell		Fine Arts Center
Visual & Performing Arts		3443	rine Arts Center
School of Health, Physical Education and Re			
Dean	Tracey Matthews	3385	HPER/Wellness
School of Physical Education and Recreation	n Department Chairs		
Exercise Science and Sport Studies	Susan Guyer	3404	AT/Exercise Science
Physical Education and Health Education	Stephen Coulon	3029	HPER/Wellness
Sport Management and Recreation	Kevin McAllister	3476	Fieldhouse
Sport Hanagement and Necreation	Neviii i ie, miseei	3170	ricianouse
School of Health Sciences and Rehabilitation	n Studies		
Dean	Julia Chevan	3820	Health Sciences Center
School of Health Sciences and Rehabilitation		3020	ricardi Sciences Center
	Judith Moore	2707	Diaka Hall
Emergency Medical Services Management		3797	Blake Hall
Occupational Therapy	Katherine Post	3785	Health Sciences Center
Physical Therapy	Kathleen Pappas	3028	Health Sciences Center
Physician Assistant	Charles Milch	3514	Blake Hall
Rehabilitation & Disability Studies	Deborah Cook	3321	Locklin
School Professional and Continuing Studies			
Dean	John Eisler	3985	Blake Hall
D Cult	John Lister	3303	Diane Han
School of Professional and Continuing Studies Campus Leadership			
Boston Campus	Dennis Martino, Interim	617-242-3361	
Charleston Campus	Elsie Smalls	843-554-7244	
Houston Campus	Eric Castillo	713-681-1120	
		177 227 2272	
Milwaukee Campus	Antonio Guajardo	414-276-2300	
Springfield Campus	Annemarie Thomas	3204	
St. Johnsbury Campus	John Cipora	802-748-5402	
Southern California	Moametto Saouli	714-368-0630	
Tampa Campus	Phyllis Brown	813-626-3831	
Wilmington Campus	Martin Wortman, Interim	302-658-5720	
	,		
<u>School of Social Work</u> Dean	Francine Vecchiolla	3057	Brennan
	Francine veccinona	3037	breillan
Academic Services			
Registrar	Keith Ingalls	3946	Administration
Academic Advising Center	Judy Hartling	3379	Administration
Academic Advising Center	Judy Harting	JJ/ J	Auministration
Academic Success Center	Andrew Wilcox	3720	Learning Commons
			_
East Campus	Benjamin Taylor	750-5011	East Campus
Educator Preparation and Licensure	Linda Davis-Delano	3146	Administration
Grants & Sponsored Research	Linda Marston	3654	Marsh
International Center	Deborah Alm	3215	Campus Union
<u>Library Services</u>	Andrea Taupier	3609	Learning Commons
Teaching and Learning Center	Missy-Marie Montgomery	4732	Learning Commons
			-